
2023 Championship Series Racing

RC Scoring Pro Points Manager, 2006-2017
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            Total 1 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8837 33 200300100 [100] 100            1. Sam Olech  

8834 31 1 192286[94] 95 [97]            2. Bryan Kieft  

8860 31 18928195 94 92            3. Wayne Desormeaux  

8809 21 18718797 90 -            4. Tori Adams  

8864 31 18627690 91 95            5. Greg Debarros  

8788 2 186186- 92 94            6. David Steele  

8818 3 18227088 89 93            7. Brandon Laronde  

8863 3 18126691 85 90            8. Dale Cox  

8843 2 18018092 88 -            9. Thomas Oliver  

8845 3 17726285 86 91            10. Rich Olech  

8866 2 17517586 - 89            11. Pearson Bailey  

8865 2 17517587 - 88            12. Paul Bailey  

8869 11 9797- 97 -            13. Greg Fera  

8838 1 9393- 93 -            14. Shawn Oliver  

8895 1 8787- - 87            15. Stephen Genno  

8892 1 8787- 87 -            16. Sean McKnight  



247

8th Buggy
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            Total 1 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8566 32 1 200297100 [97] 100            1. Chet Kelsey  

8803 31 1 197291[97] 100 [94]            2. Anthony Bishamber  

8834 31 1 19228593 95 97            3. Bryan Kieft  

8837 32 19028395 93 95            4. Sam Olech  

8733 3 18727794 90 93            5. Nilton Mateus  

8631 3 18227290 91 91            6. Chris Holms  

8788 2 180180- 88 92            7. David Steele  

8836 3 17926687 89 90            8. Christiaan van Leggelo  

8838 2 17817891 87 -            9. Shawn Oliver  

8597 2 173173- 86 87            10. Bill Paradzinski  

8858 2 17317389 - 84            11. Fred Kelsey  

8816 3 17225583 83 89            12. Justin Robitaille  

8846 3 17025181 85 85            13. Chris King  

8553 2 169169- 81 88            14. Jim Losee  

8843 2 16816888 80 -            15. Thomas Oliver  

8863 3 16524782 82 83            16. Dale Cox  

8773 2 165165- 79 86            17. Wil Schell  

8749 2 16316386 77 -            18. Warren Van Langenberg  

8811 3 16223880 76 82            19. Al Jensen  

8598 1 9494- 94 -            20. Johnny Paradzinski  

8869 1 9292- 92 -            21. Greg Fera  

8794 1 8484- 84 -            22. Stuart Mundy  

8892 1 7878- 78 -            23. Sean McKnight  
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8th Truggy
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            Total 1 Drop(s) Wins 2nd 3rd  Weeks

WithClassID:

8803 32 1 200297[100] 97 [100]            1. Anthony Bishamber  

8566 21 1 197197- [100] 97            2. Chet Kelsey  

8631 31 2 19228797 95 95            3. Chris Holms  

8818 2 188188- 94 94            4. Brandon Laronde  

8733 3 18727894 93 91            5. Nilton Mateus  

8773 3 18627693 90 93            6. Wil Schell  

8846 3 18427192 87 92            7. Chris King  

8864 2 179179- 89 90            8. Greg Debarros  

8836 2 177177- 88 89            9. Christiaan van Leggelo  

8869 1 9292- 92 -            10. Greg Fera  

8809 1 9191- 91 -            11. Tori Adams  

8833 1 8686- 86 -            12. Brandon Draws  

8572 1 8585- 85 -            13. Randy Lunney  


